
RDU:
Component:

Public Health (502)

Department of Health and Social Services
Component Detail (1077)

Emergency Medical Services Grants (2309) Non-Formula Component
IRIS AP Type: H771

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Funding Sources:
3,343.7 3,343.7

0.0
3,343.7

0.0
3,343.7

3,343.7
0.0

3,343.7

699.5

699.5
0.0

3,033.7
0.0

3,033.7
0.0

3,033.7

3,033.7

0.0 0.0%
0.0%0.0
0.0%0.0Totals

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

FY2020 Governor vs FY2020
Governor Amended

FY2018 Actuals
(15158)

FY2020 Governor
(15610)

FY2020 Governor
Amended (15636)

FY2019 Conference
Committee (14954)

FY2019 Authorized
(14962)

FY2019
Management Plan

(14994)

1002 Fed Rcpts (Fed) 0.0 0.0 310.0 310.0 310.0309.6 0.0%0.0
1003 G/F Match (UGF) 3,033.7 3,033.7 3,033.7 3,033.7 3,033.7389.9 0.0%0.0

Funding Totals:
Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Positions:
Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0%0.0 0.0 0.00.00.0
389.9 3,033.7 3,033.7 3,033.7 3,033.7 3,033.7 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
309.6 0.0 0.0 310.0 310.0 310.0 0.0 0.0%

Page 1
 State of Alaska

Office of Management and Budget
Released February 13, 2019



Change Record Detail - Multiple Scenarios with Descriptions (294) 
Department of Health and Social Services

Component: Emergency Medical Services Grants (2309)
RDU: Public Health (502)

Positions
Scenario/Change
Record Title

Trans
Type

Totals Personal
Services

Travel Services Commodities Capital Outlay Grants,
Benefits

Miscellaneous PFT PPT NP

*****************************************   Changes From  FY2019 Conference Committee  To  FY2019 Authorized    *****************************************
  FY2019 Conference Committee

ConfCom 3,033.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3,033.7 0.0 0 0 0
1003 G/F Match 3,033.7

Subtotal 3,033.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3,033.7 0.0 0 0 0

*****************************************   Changes From  FY2019 Authorized  To  FY2019 Management Plan    *****************************************
  Transfer from Emergency Programs to Process Grantee Payments through the Public Assistance Cost Allocation Plan

Trin 310.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 310.0 0.0 0 0 0
1002 Fed Rcpts 310.0

Transfer uncollectible federal authority (from a reduction in federal grants) from Emergency Programs to Bureau of Vital Statistics and Emergency Medical
Services Grants.

Emergency Medical Services Grants needs the authority to process grantee payments through the Public Assistance Cost Allocation Plan (PACAP) and to
collect federal revenue due to the Public Health Medicaid Eligibility Rate (MER).

Subtotal 3,343.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3,343.7 0.0 0 0 0

*****************************************   Changes From  FY2019 Management Plan  To  FY2020 Governor Amended    *****************************************

 Totals 3,343.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3,343.7 0.0 0 0 0

Page 2 State of Alaska
Office of Management and Budget Released February 13, 2019


