## Component Detail (1077)

## **Department of Health and Social Services**

Component: Emergency Medical Services Grants (2309)

RDU: Public Health (502)

						71		
		(14962)	FY2019 Management Plan (14994)	FY2020 Governor (15610) 0.0	FY2020 Governor Amended (15636)	FY2020 Governor vs FY2020 Governor Amendec		
0.0	0.0		0.0		0.0	0.0	0.0%	
0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0%	
0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0%	
0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0%	
0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0%	
699.5	3,033.7	3,033.7	3,343.7	3,343.7	3,343.7	0.0	0.0%	
0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0%	
699.5	3,033.7	3,033.7	3,343.7	3,343.7	3,343.7	0.0	0.0%	
309.6	0.0	0.0	310.0	310.0	310.0	0.0	0.0%	
389.9	3,033.7	3,033.7	3,033.7	3,033.7	3,033.7	0.0	0.0%	
389.9 0.0	3,033.7 0.0	3,033.7 0.0	3,033.7 0.0	3,033.7 0.0	3,033.7 0.0	0.0 0.0	0.0% 0.0%	
							0.0% 0.0%	
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%	
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%	
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0%	
	(15158) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 699.5 0.0 699.5 0.0 699.5 309.6 389.9 389.9 0.0 0.0 309.6 389.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0	0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0     699.5   3,033.7     0.0   0.0     699.5   3,033.7     309.6   0.0     389.9   3,033.7     0.0   0.0     309.6   0.0     309.6   0.0     309.6   0.0     0   0.0     0   0     0   0     0   0     0   0     0   0	(15158) Committee (14954) (14962)   0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   699.5 3,033.7 3,033.7   0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   309.6 0.0 0.0   389.9 3,033.7 3,033.7   300.0 0.0 0.0   309.6 0.0 0.0   309.6 0.0 0.0   309.6 0.0 0.0   309.6 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.0   0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0	(15158)   Committee (14954)   (14962)   Management Plan (14994)     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     699.5   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,343.7     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     309.6   0.0   0.0   310.0     389.9   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7     389.9   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0   0   0   0     0   0	(15158)   Committee (14954)   (14962)   Management Plan (14994)   (15610)     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     699.5   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,343.7   3,343.7     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     699.5   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7     309.6   0.0   0.0   310.0   310.0     389.9   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0	(15158)   Committee (14954)   (14962)   Management Plan (14994)   (15610)   Amended (15636)     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     699.5   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,343.7   3,343.7   3,343.7     309.6   0.0   0.0   310.0   310.0   310.0     389.9   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7     309.6   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0   0.0   0.0	FY2018 Actuals (15158)   FY2019 Conference Committee (14954)   FY2019 Authorized (14962)   FY2019 Management Plan (14994)   FY2020 Governor (15610)   FY2020 Governor Amended (15636)   FY2020 Governor Amended (15636)     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0     699.5   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,343.7   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7   3,033.7   0.0     309.6   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0	

IRIS AP Type: H771

## Change Record Detail - Multiple Scenarios with Descriptions (294) Department of Health and Social Services

Component: RDU:	•••	edical Services	Grants (2309)									
Scenario/Change Record Title	Trans Type	Totals	Personal Services	Travel	Services	Commodities	Capital Outlay	Grants, Benefits	Miscellaneous	P PFT	ositions PPT	NP
	****	*****		om FY2019 Co	onference Co	mmittee To FY	2019 Authorized	=	*****	*****		
FY2019 Conference	ce Committee		Ū									
	ConfCom	3,033.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3,033.7	0.0	0	0	0
1003 G/F Match	3,0	)33.7										
	Subtotal	3,033.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3,033.7	0.0	0	0	0
		******							*****	halash		
			Changes			Fo FY2019 Man	ayement Flan					
I ransfer from Em			antee Payments thr					210.0	0.0	0	0	~
1002 Ead Danta	Trin	310.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	310.0	0.0	0	0	0
1002 Fed Rcpts	3	310.0										
Transfer uncolled Services Grants.		ority (from a redu	ction in federal grants	) from Emergenc	y Programs to B	ureau of Vital Stati	istics and Emergency	Medical				
			nority to process gran dicaid Eligibility Rate		ough the Public	Assistance Cost A	llocation Plan (PACA	P) and to				
				().								
	Subtotal	3,343.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3,343.7	0.0	0	0	0
***	*****	******	*** Changes Fror	n FY2019 Man	agement Plai	n To FY2020G	overnor Amendeo	d **********	******	******		
	Totals	3,343.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3,343.7	0.0	0	0	0